

MR-N/19-20CHAPRA-2/II

मि.बि.नो-3341

T02 TO GANGWA

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

एवरनामा संवत् 01/म.ब.ड. 2021

संपेदक:- श्री सत्येन्द्र उपाध्याय

DIVISION

श्री राम पुकार सिंह सहो अमिठ

SUB-DIVISION

एकमा

Measurement Book

म.ब. 1-31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Direction and Place identification signs - do - - -					
2 x 1.20 x 0.80 = ant =					1.92 m ²
(4) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectivised cautionary, mandatory and informing sign - do - - -					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle = 20 No.					
(ii) 600mm circular board = 8 No.					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board = 8 No.					

(5) Boundary pillar Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade					
Boundary pillars - do - - - ant =					36 No.
(6) Planting of trees by the road side - - - do - - -					
ant =					290 No.
(7) Road marking Providing and laying of hot applied Thermoplastic - - do - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RP 8m					Ant = 122
[2 x 244 x 25 x 0.10 =					1220 m ²
(8) Providing and fixing of typical masonry information signboard					
					Ant = 4 No.
(9) Brick masonry work in parapet					
2 x 6.0 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 2.88 m ³					
for 3 No. of culvert					3 x 2.88 = 8.64 m ³
(10) Plastering with cement mortar on brick work					

side face	4.0 x 6.0 x 0.60 = 14.40			
Top	2.0 x 6.0 x 0.40 = 4.80			
Front face	4.0 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 0.96			
	Total 20.16 m ²			
for 3 No. of culvert				3 x 20.16 = 60.48 m ²
(11) Painting two coats				
side face	4.0 x 4.0 x 0.60 = 9.6			
Top	2.0 x 4.0 x 0.60 = 4.80			
Front	4.0 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 0.96			
	Total 15.36 m ²			
for 3 No. of culvert				3 x 15.36 = 46.08 m ²
Grading	RP 8m			
02/6/2021	2-6-2021			
JE	AE			
	Ex. m.			

Continuation

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. cont. of granular subgrade					
- do -		do	-	-	
ent = 98.34 m ³ Page-(2)					
item - (1) @ Rs 2309.30/m ³					
				Rs	227097-
② WBM gr - II					
ent = 94.96 m ³ vide					
MB Page-(4) item-(2)					
@ Rs 4302.95/m ³ = Rs					408608
③ WBM gr - III					
ent = 166.08 m ³					
Page-(6) item-(3)					
@ Rs 3845.35/m ³ = Rs					638636-
④ clearing and grubbing					
road land - do -					
ent = 1.22 Hect					
P-(7) item-(4)					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect =					
				Rs	60386-
⑤ Prime coat					
ent = 2214.36 m ²					
P-(7) item-(5)					
@ Rs 41.57/m ² = Rs					92051-
⑥ Tack coat					
ent = 2679.36 m ²					
P-(7) item-(6)					
@ Rs 14.09/m ² = Rs					37752-

Continuation

4001464530-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Patchwork over worn					
Providing laying					
and rolling of close					
graded premix					
- - do -					
ent = 2679.36 m ²					
P- ⑧ item - ⑦					
@ Rs 229.39/m ² = Rs 614618 =					
⑧ Tack coat					
ent = 22875 m ²					
P- ⑧ item - ⑧					

@ Rs 12.25/m ² = Rs 280219 =					
⑨ SDBC providing and					
laying semi dense					
bituminous concrete					
- - do -					
ent 2571.875 m ³ P- ⑨					
item - ⑨ @ Rs 11077.88/m ³					
= Rs 6335163 =					
⑩ const. y subgrade &					
earthen shoulders					
- - do -					
ent = 2562 m ³ P- ⑬					
item - ⑪ @ Rs 176.96/m ³ = Rs 453371 =					

Continuation

C/o Rs 9147901 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) kilometer stone					
(i) Km stone					
ent = 7 No. P- (13)					
item - 2 (i)					
@ Rs 2307.95/No = Rs 16155-					
(ii) 200m stone					
ent = 25 No. P- (13)					
item 2 (ii)					
@ Rs 635.57/No. = Rs 15889-					
(12) Direction and place identification					
work - do -					
ent = 1.92 m ²					
P- (14) item - (3)					
@ Rs 12363.90/m ² = Rs 237382					
(13) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectised cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign board - do -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
ent = 20 No. P- (14)					
item - 4 (i) @ Rs 3663.68					
					> Rs 732732

Continuation

C/O Rs 9276956

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600mm circular board					
ant- 8 No. P- (14)					
item - 4(ii)					
@ Rs 3763.03 / No. = Rs 30104:-					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board					
ant- 8 No. P- (14)					
item - (iii) @ Rs 3633.91					
= Rs 29071:-					
(14) Boundary pillar					

ant- 36 No. P- (14)					
item - (5) @ Rs 508.18					
= Rs 18294:-					

(15) Planting of trees					
ant- 290 No. P- (14)					
item - (15) @ Rs 800.30					
= Rs 232087					
= Rs 244091:-					

(16) Road marking					
Providing and laying of bit applied Thermo-plastic					
ant- 1220m ² P- (14)					
item - (7) @ Rs 735.40 =					
Rs 897188:-					

Continuation

+ 10495704:-

C/o Rs 10483700:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing & fixing of typical masonry in formwork sign board					
cent = 4/110	P- (15)				
item - (8) @ Rs 9355.67					
					= Rs 37422 =
(18) Brick masonry work in parapet - do					
amt = 8.64 m ²	P- (15)				
item - (9) @ Rs 5102.55					
					= Rs 440862
(19) Plastering with cement mortar on brick work - do					
amt = 60.48 m ²	P- (15)				
item - (10) @ Rs 149.15					
					= Rs 9020 =
(20) Painting two coats - do					
amt = 175.68	P- (15)				
item - (11) @ Rs 95.63					
					= Rs 16800 =
					Total Rs 10603032 =
Add GST - 12% (+)					Rs 10591028 =
Add Labour cost (+)					Rs 1272364 =
					Rs 106030 =
					Total Rs 11981426 =
Add GST - 12% (+)					Rs 1270923 =
Add Labour cost (+)					Rs 105910 =
					Total Rs 11967861 =
Less previous bill amount of					Rs 9824784
					Total Rs 2143077 =

Working
09/06/2021
JE

RP
2-6-2021
AC

Etc mg
Continuation

4/6/21